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HAMEEN ALUECUP 15.2.2014

Minit s. 2004

TULOKSET

. Salla Sointu

. Lina Koivumaki

. Viivi Lam

. Matilda Niiranen
. Jane Koskela

. Sofia Irmola

. Anniina Parssinen
. Sara Kajava

. Immi Vettenranta
. Enni Lahteinen

. Enni Nieminen

. Roosa Halme

. Sini Liikola

. Charlotta Lemminki
. Maria Lehtola

. liris Paakki

. Tilda llveskoski
. Sonja Pietinen

. Emma Koskinen

ylituomari Tuula Laaksonen

Lahden Taitoluistelijat ry

seura
KooVee
Tappara
KooVee
HeiTa

LTL

KooVee
HeiTa

LTL

Tappara
KooVee
HeiTa

RTL

HeiTa

LTL

LTL

LTL
Varala-Tiimi
HeiTa
Varala-Tiimi

pisteet
45,33
41,00
40,17
38,67
38,50
36,67
36,33
35,00
34,67
32,00
31,67
31,67
30,00
29,67
28,67
27,67
26,67
26,67
20,00

PL32/3
PL3

PL31/3
PL3

Hieno axel
Monipuoliset piruetit



